
Report ID: NDU02SRM 

Institution: MISUB 

North Dakota University System 
IPEDS Print Program Enrollment 

Enrollment 

Date: 
Time: 
Page: 

02/05/2019 
11:12:05 
1 

Undergrad 

CIP Code Title Non-Resident Black or 
Alien African Amer 

Am Indian 
Alaskan Asian Hispanic White 

Hawaiian/ 2 or More Not 
Pac Islander Races Reported 

Line 
Total 

01.0308 Agroecology and Sustainable Agriculture. 
Aquaponics 

MALE 1 1 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
0 

01.0604 Greenhouse Operations and Management 
Greenhouse Technology 

MALE 0 
FEMALE 0 
UNKNOWN 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

01.0605 Landscaping and Groundskeeping 
Horticulture-Landscape Design 
Landscape Design & Maintenance 

MALE 0 
FEMALE 0 
UNKNOWN 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

01.0608 Floriculture/Floristry Operations and Management 
Floral Design & Greenhouse Tec 
Flowershop Technology 

MALE 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
3 
0 

03.0101 Natural Resources/Conservation, General 
Env Tech-Natural Resource Mgmt 

MALE 2 0 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
0 

03.0508 Urban Forestry 
Urban Forestry Management 

MALE 0 
FEMALE 0 
UNKNOWN 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

4 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

4 
1 
0 

03.0601 Wildlife Fish and Wildlands Science and Management 
Wildlife & Fisheries Tech 

MALE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 
FEMALE 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 



Report ID: NDU02SRM 

Institution: MISUB 

North Dakota University System 
IPEDS Print Program Enrollment 

Enrollment 

Date: 
Time: 
Page: 

02/05/2019 
11:12:05 
2 

Undergrad 

CIP Code Title Non-Resident Black or 
Alien African Amer 

Am Indian 
Alaskan Asian Hispanic White 

Hawaiian/ 2 or More Not 
Pac Islander Races Reported 

Line 
Total 

UNKNOWN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11.0901 Computer Systems Networking and Telecommunications 
Information Technology 

MALE 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

11.9999 Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services, Other 
Info Tech-Web Design 

MALE 0 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

1 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2 
2 
0 

13.1501 Teacher Assistant/Aide 
Paraprofessional Educator 

MALE 0 
FEMALE 0 
UNKNOWN 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
8 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
10 
0 

15.0507 Environmental Engineering Technology/Environmental Technology 
Env Tech-Lab & Field Tech 

MALE 1 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

19.0799 Human Development, Family Studies, and Related Services, Other 
Caregiver Services 

MALE 0 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 1 
UNKNOWN 0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
4 
0 

24.0101 Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies 
College Studies 
Liberal Arts 

MALE 14 34 
FEMALE 17 18 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

1 
7 
0 

1 
2 
0 

15 
11 
0 

41 
99 
0 

0 
0 
0 

8 
5 
0 

0 
0 
0 

114 
159 

0 

31.0101 Parks, Recreation and Leisure Studies 
Recreation Management 

MALE 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 
FEMALE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 



Report ID: NDU02SRM 

Institution: MISUB 

North Dakota University System 
IPEDS Print Program Enrollment 

Enrollment 

Date: 
Time: 
Page: 

02/05/2019 
11:12:05 
3 

Undergrad 

CIP Code Title Non-Resident Black or 
Alien African Amer 

Am Indian 
Alaskan Asian Hispanic White 

Hawaiian/ 2 or More Not 
Pac Islander Races Reported 

Line 
Total 

UNKNOWN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

50.0605 Photography 
Photography 

MALE 
FEMALE 
UNKNOWN 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

3 
8 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

4 
8 
0 

51.0713 Medical Insurance Coding Specialist/Coder 
Medical Coding 

MALE 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

51.0716 Medical Administrative/Executive Assistant and Medical Secretary 
Medical Administrative Asst 

MALE 0 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
4 
0 

51.0801 Medical/Clinical Assistant 
Medical Assistant 

MALE 0 
FEMALE 0 
UNKNOWN 0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
9 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
12 
0 

51.0904 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 
Paramedic Technology 

MALE 0 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

3 
9 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

1 
0 
0 

5 
10 
0 

51.3801 Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse. 
Associate Degree Nurse 

MALE 0 
FEMALE 0 
UNKNOWN 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

4 
24 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

0 
1 
0 

4 
30 
0 

51.3901 Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training. 
Practical Nursing 

MALE 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 

0 
4 

0 
1 

0 
3 

1 
26 

0 
0 

0 
3 

0 
0 

1 
37 

UNKNOWN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Report ID: NDU02SRM 

Institution: MISUB 

North Dakota University System 
IPEDS Print Program Enrollment 

Enrollment 

Date: 
Time: 
Page: 

02/05/2019 
11:12:05 
4 

Undergrad 

CIP Code Title Non-Resident Black or 
Alien African Amer 

Am Indian 
Alaskan Asian Hispanic White 

Hawaiian/ 2 or More Not 
Pac Islander Races Reported 

Line 
Total 

52.0302 Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping 
Info Mgmt - Acct Tech 

MALE 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
2 
0 

52.0399 Accounting and Related Services, Other 
Bookkeeping 

MALE 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

52.0401 Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General 
Info Mgmt - Admin Asst 
Info Tech-Comp Office Mgmt 

MALE 0 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
5 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
5 
0 

52.0408 General Office Occupations and Clerical Services 
General Office Aide 
Info Mgmt-Reception Services 

MALE 0 0 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

52.0703 Small Business Administration/Management 
Small Business Management 

MALE 7 1 
FEMALE 0 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
2 
0 

4 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
0 

1 
0 
0 

14 
4 
0 

52.1401 Marketing/Marketing Management, General 
Advertising and Marketing 

MALE 2 0 
FEMALE 1 0 
UNKNOWN 0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

3 
3 
0 

99.9999 Non-Degree 
Non-Degree 

MALE 2 1 0 0 3 146 0 3 20 175 
FEMALE 1 2 4 0 5 187 0 10 11 220 



Report ID: NDU02SRM North Dakota University System Date: 02/05/2019 
IPEDS Print Program Enrollment Time: 11:12:05 

Institution: MISUB Enrollment Page: 5 

Undergrad 

CIP Code Title Non-Resident Black or Am Indian Hawaiian/ 2 or More Not Line 
Alien African Amer Alaskan Asian Hispanic White Pac Islander Races Reported Total 

UNKNOWN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 48 59 20 6 48 609 1 37 34 862 



Report ID: NDU02SRM 

Institution: MISUB 

North Dakota University System 
IPEDS Print Program Enrollment 

Enrollment 

Date: 
Time: 
Page: 

02/05/2019 
11:12:06 
6 

Undergrad 

CIP Code Title Non-Resident Black or 
Alien African Amer 

Am Indian 
Alaskan Asian Hispanic White 

Hawaiian/ 
Pac Islander 

2 or More 
Races 

Not 
Reported 

Line 
Total 

Run Control Parameters Selected: 
INSTITUTION = MISUB 
TERM = 1930 
Term Type = Enrollment 
Option Type = From Current 
AS_OF_DATE = 02/05/19 

Job Completed Successfully 

Total Number Students Selected = 
Total Number Rows Selected 

862 
= 862 

End of Report 


