Enrollment Page: 1

Undergrad

Institution: MISUB

CIP Code	Title	Non-Resident Alien	Black or African Amer	Am Indian Alaskan	Asian	Hispanic	White	Hawaiian/ Pac Islander	2 or More Races R	Not eported	Line Total	
01.0308	Agroecology and Sustainable Agriculture. Aquaponics											
		á	-	•			-	2	Ō		2	
	MALE FEMALE	1 0	1 0	0	0	0	1 0	0	0	0	3	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
01.0604	Greenhouse Operations and Management Greenhouse Technology											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
i	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
01.0605	Landscaping and Groundskeeping Horticulture-Landscape Design Landscape Design & Maintenance											
	MALE	ign & Maintenan O	0 0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
01.0608	Floriculture/Floristry Operations and Management Floral Design & Greenhouse Tec Flowershop Technology											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	FEMALE UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	3 0	0	0	0	3 0	
03.0101	Natural Resources/Conservation, General Env Tech-Natural Resource Mgmt											
	MALE	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
03.0508	Urban Forestry Urban Forestry Management											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	4	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
03.0601	Wildlife Fish an		ience and Mana	gement								
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	3	

Institution: MISUB Enrollment 2

Indergrad	

CIP Code	Title	Non-Resident Alien	Black or African Amer	Am Indian Alaskan	Asian	Hispanic	White	Hawaiian/ Pac Islander	2 or More Races	Not Reported	Line Total	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
11.0901	Computer System	_	d Telecommunica	ations								
	Information T				0			0			-	
	MALE	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	
	FEMALE UNKNOWN	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
11.9999	Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services, Other Info Tech-Web Design											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	2	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
13.1501	Teacher Assistant/Aide											
	Paraprofession											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	1	8	1	0	0	10	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
15.0507	Environmental Engineering Technology/Environmental Technology Env Tech-Lab & Field Tech											
	MALE	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
19.0799	Human Development, Family Studies, and Related Services, Other Caregiver Services											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	FEMALE	0	0	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	4	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
24.0101	Liberal Arts an		ral Studies									
	Liberal Arts	1.4	2.4		1	15	4.7	0			114	
	MALE FEMALE	14 17	34 18	1 7	1 2	15 11	41 99	0	8 5	0	114 159	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	159	
31.0101	Parks, Recreation and Leisure Studies Recreation Management											
	MALE	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	

Institution: MISUB Enrollment Page: 3

Undergrad

CIP Code	Title	Non-Resident Alien	Black or African Amer	Am Indian Alaskan	Asian	Hispanic	White	Hawaiian/ Pac Islander	2 or More Races	Not Reported	Line Total		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
50.0605	Photography Photography												
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	1	0	4		
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	8		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
51.0713	Medical Insurance Coding Specialist/Coder Medical Coding												
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
51.0716	Medical Administrative/Executive Assistant and Medical Secretary Medical Administrative Asst												
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	4		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
51.0801	Medical/Clinical Assistant Medical Assistant												
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	FEMALE	0	1	1	1	0	9	0	0	0	12		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
51.0904	Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) Paramedic Technology												
	MALE	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	1	5		
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	1	0	10		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
51.3801	Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse.												
	Associate Degr	ree Nurse											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	4		
	FEMALE	0	0	1	0	2	24	0	2	1	30		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
51.3901	Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training. Practical Nursing												
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1		
	FEMALE	0	0	4	1	3	26	0	3	0	37		
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Enrollment Page: 4

Undergrad

CIP Code	Title	Non-Resident Alien	Black or African Amer	Am Indian Alaskan	Asian	Hispanic	White	Hawaiian/ Pac Islander	2 or More Races	Not Reported	Line Total	
52.0302	Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping											
	Info Mgmt - A											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
52.0399	Accounting and Related Services, Other Bookkeeping											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
52.0401	Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General Info Mgmt - Admin Asst Info Tech-Comp Office Mgmt											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	5	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
52.0408	General Office Occupations and Clerical Services General Office Aide Info Mgmt-Reception Services											
	MALE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
52.0703	Small Business Administration/Management Small Business Management											
	MALE	7	1	0	0	1	4	0	0	1	14	
	FEMALE	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	0	4	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
52.1401	Marketing/Marketing Management, General Advertising and Marketing											
	MALE	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	
	FEMALE	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	3	
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
99.9999	Non-Degree Non-Degree											
	MALE	2	1	0	0	3	146	0	3	20	175	
	FEMALE	1	2	4	0	5	187	0	10	11	220	

Report ID: NDU02SRM North Dakota University System Date: 02/05/2019
IPEDS Print Program Enrollment Time: 11:12:05
Institution: MISUB Enrollment Page: 5

Undergrad

CIP Code	Title	Non-Resident Alien	Black or African Amer	Am Indian Alaskan	Asian	Hispanic	White	Hawaiian/ : Pac Islander	2 or More Races	e Not Reported	Line Total
	UNKNOWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL		48	59	20	6	48	609	1	37	34	862

Institution: MISUB Enrollment Page: 6

Undergrad

CIP Code Title Non-Resident Black or Am Indian Hawaiian/ 2 or More Not Line
Alien African Amer Alaskan Asian Hispanic White Pac Islander Races Reported Total

Run Control Parameters Selected:

INSTITUTION = MISUB TERM = 1930

Term Type = Enrollment
Option Type = From Current
AS_OF_DATE = 02/05/19

Job Completed Successfully

Total Number Students Selected = 862

Total Number Rows Selected = 862